
 University Studies Committee 
 2016-2017 
Ed Barbanell, Chair          Undergraduate Studies                edward.barbanell@utah.edu                 

Kody Powell Engineering kody.powell@utah.edu 2018-2019 

Lien Fan Shen Fine Arts lienfan.shen@utah.edu 2018-2019 

Mohammad Mirfakhrai J. Willard Marriott Library mohammad.mirfakhrai@utah.edu 2018-2019 

Darby Fanning J. Willard Marriott Library darby.fanning@utah.edu 2018-2019 

Valeri Craigle Libraries craiglev@law.utah.edu 2018-2019 

Gail Towsley Nursing gail.towsley@nurs.utah.edu 2016-2017 

Shaji Menon School of Medicine shaji.menon@hsc.utah.edu 2017-2018 

Heather Melton Social & Behavioral Science heather.melton@soc.utah.edu 2016-2017 

Rebecca Larsen Undergraduate Studies r.larsen@leap.utah.edu 2017-2018 

Margaret Harper Undergraduate Studies m.harper@leap.utah.edu 2017-2018 
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